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
Rd., Ph. Winn. 1924. 60T6-5tc

EXP. LAUNDRESS WANTS WORK
Tues. and Wed. Tel. Glencoe 647.
60TNS-1tD

WANTED—LAUNDRY WORK TO DO
at home, called for and delivered. Ph.
Glencoe 616. 60TNS8-1te

POSITION WANTED AS GEN. MAID
either by day or permanent. Ref.
Tel. Glencoe T91. 60TNS8-1tp

WANTED_WASHING TO TAKE HOME.
Will: eall for and deliver. Ref. Ph.
Wilinette 1391. 60T8-2tp

FOR RENT—APT. OCT.

1023 Main St., Wllmette 63LT31- 1tp

PLEASANT ROOMS AND BOARD NR
transp. 504 Center St. Tel. Winn. 2420.

63LTN31-1te
66 FOR RENT—ROOMS

CENTRAL HOTEL — LIGHT QUTSIDE
rooms for transients and residents. 629
Main street. Phone Wilmette 1080.

66 L. T8-tfc

FOR RENT—NICELY FURNISHED
room suitable for married couple.
Kitchen priv. if desired. Ph. Glencoe
976. 66 TIN8-1tc

FURN. ROOM 1 BLOCK FROM INDIT

an Hill,

east, overlooking park. All
conv’'s

., Limited trains, ete. Tel. Winn.
769. 66TN8-1tc

WELL APPOINTED ILIGHT HOUSE-
Keeping and sleeping room. 14 block to

all transportation and stores. Phone
Glencoe T70. 66 TN46-tfc
FURN. ROOM FOR RENT. 14 BLOCK

to transp. Call after 6 P. M. at 1006
Chatfield road. Tel. Winn. 2481.

66T8-1te

FOR RENT—2 ROOMS FURNISHED

or unfurnished, with bath -and private
porch. Ph. Wllmptte 2082,

66 L TN31-1te

ROOMS NEWLY DECORATED, COME
and see. 731 10th St., Wilmette.
66LLT30-2tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED ROOMS BY
week or month. Phone Wilmette 2399
or 3345. 66LTN20-tfe

LARGE, LIGHT, WELL-FURNISHED
room, near transp. Gar. Ph. Winnetka
1543. 66 L TIN31-1te

FOR RENT—2 CHOICE FRONT ROOMS,
convenient location, east side. Ph. ‘Wll—

mette 193940. 66LT31-1tc

67 FOR RENT—APTS.

FOR RENT—DEMPSTER STREET
“L"” TERMINAL, NILES CENTER

30 Minutes to Loop
North Shore and “I1.”

4 large light rooms—roll-a-way beds,
2 blocks from New School, near public
golf course and riding academy.

$60
M. J. FAHERTY
Bronx Office

1 blk. east of “L)S’ ter. Ph. Niles Center 93

x ~ 67TLTN31-1tp
NEW APARTMENTS

Concessions
Reasonable Rentals

. 2 and 3 rooms
Lg. light rms. All have bedrms. Rolla-

‘way bed in liv. rms. Good closet space
and elec. refrig. furnished.

SMITH & BROWN

736 Elm St. Phone Winn. 142
: 67TT8-tfe

FOR RENT—HUBBARD WOODS, 5 RM.
apt., H. “W‘ ‘heat, §70 per mo.

wmth prwate office and kitchenette.
T hr:rus:e, 4 bedrms., sunparlor, 2-car
gar., large lot, $135.

FRANK A REID

954 Linden Ave. Hub. Wds.
g 6TTNS8-1tc

3 RMS,

FOR RENT—3 AND 5 RM. MODERN

apts. Genuine Frigidaire, best location,
reas. rent. Inquire at

FRANKLIN BLDG.

526 Center St. Ph. Winnetka 382
6TLTIN28-tfc

FOR RENT——AT A SACRIFICE RATE,
home-like kitchenette apartment in Or—
rington Hotel. 3 large closets, com-
plete hotel service. West exposure. Ap-
ply hotel, University 8700 or tenant
evenings, Greenleaf 4660. 6TLTN30-tfe

DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM. H. W.
heat. 2nd floor Near transportation.

Ice box. $70 per month. 840 Center
St. Phone Winn. 265. 6TLTN30-tfc

6 ROOMS, 2 BATHS. ALL OUTSIDE
light. $160 a month. Mrs. F. D. Smith,
321 Kedzie St., Evanston. Tel. Green-

leaf 4475. 6TLTN28-tfe

SLEEPING PORCH AND
bath. Near transp. Hot water and heat

furnished. 1400 Washington Ave., Wil-
mette. 67TLTN31-1tc

FOR RENT—VERY NICE TFRONT

room, reas. Ph. Wilmette 3206.

66LT31-1tp

ROOM WITH TWIN

gentlemen. 840 Spruace St.
9*?[}

Tel. Winn.

66T 8- tfc

FURNI&HED ROOM SU1T. FOR 2. %
bl. from transp. Tel Winn. 2258,
66T8-1te

LOVELY LARGE RM..,- BATH, NR.
transp. Call Sunday, Winn. 1877.

66TN8-1te

FOR RENT—2 ROOMS & BATH, LARGE
porch.: 892 Ash St 66T8-1te

67 FOR RENT—APARTMENTS
1ST OR LONG-
Ph. Wilmette
67L.TN31-1tc

er. 1410 Gregory Ave.
866-M.

BEDS FOR 2

DESIRABLE LARGE 4 ROOM. H. W.

heat. 2nd floor, rear deck porch, rent
reas. Near transportation. 840 Center
St. Phone Winn. 265. 6TTNS8-tfe

FOR RENT—NICE LITTLE FLAT
with H. W. & heat for May 1st. 851
Spruce St., Winnefka 67T8- ltc

ATTRACTIVE MOD APARTMENT, 4

rms. nr. transp. Mod. rent. Tel. Winn.
1124 or 323. 67T8-1tc

FFOR RENT—4 ROOM APT. HEATED,
janitor service. Ph. Wilmette 2399.
ETLTNZT-tfc

Winn. 1300.

SUB-LEASE REASONABLE 4 RMS.
and Roll-a-way. Tile bath. 930 Judson,
Evans. Ph. Greenleaf 4646. 67T8-1tp

68 FOR RENT—FURN. APTS.

FOR RENT — PARTLY FURNISHED
kitchen, bedroom and large private
bath, gas. light and heat, $35 per mo.,
also gar. space for rent, near 17th and
Walnut. Ph, Wilmette 824-W.

68LTN31-1tc

FOR RENT—4 NICELY FURNISHED
rooms with bath and kitchenette. Near
stores and transp. Garage space if
desired. Ph. Wilmette 300.

68LTN31-1tp

FOR RENT—FURNISHED FLAT FOR
the summer suitable for employved
couple or 2. ladies. Ph. Wilmette 2535.

68L'TN31-1tc

FURNISHED 3 RM. KITCH. APT.:

also 1 rm. kitch. Tel. Wil. 992-M or
Greenleaf 3688. 68LT31-1tc

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

FOR RENT—FURN. OR UNFURN. AT-
tractive log cabin, 6 rms., 3 glazed
and screened porches, 2 baths, double
garage. Ht. water ht. Ph. Winn. 146.

69T7-tfc

MAY 1ST. 4 ROOMS, BATH AND
porch, H. W. heat. Tel. Winn. 819.

69LTN31-1tc

COMFY LOWER 5 RMS. AND GA-

rage. IKast side, beaut. corner. Reas.
Tel. Winn. 1630. 69LTN31-1tce

57

69 FOR RENT—HOUSES

LOVELY NEW HOME, 6 RMS., 2
baths, 2-car garage. Or will sell on
easy terms. Tel. Winn. 1921.

69LTN31-1tp

FOR RENT OR FOR SALE—5 ROOMS
and bath. Garage, modern improve-
ments. Ph. Glencoe 1090. 69LTN31-1te

FOR RENT—6 RM. HOUSE IN GOOD
location in Hubbard Woods, $90. Write
Winnetka Talk B-683. 69T8-1te

FOR RENT OR FOR SALE—8 RM.
hse.; 2 baths; 3 porches; rent reas.
Tel. Winn. 1852. 69T8-1tp

FOR RENT—5 RM. BUNGALOW, AL-

most new. $90 per mo. Ph. Wilmette
1665. 69 TN31-1tc
70 FOR RENT—FURN. HOUSES

TO RENT—FURNISHED, MAY 15-OCT.
or shorter period. 8 rms., large screened
porch ; garage; beaut. grounds; 2 blks.
C. & N. W. or North Shore Elec.; nr.
beach. 174 Woodland Ave. Winn. 1595.

T0T8-1tp

ATTRACTIVE, FURNISHED 6 RM.
house, sleeping porch, sunparlor, near
transp. and golf course. Rent from May

15th or June 1st to Sept. 15th. Ph.
Winnetka 126T7. 70T8-1te

FOR RENT—FROM JULY 1-SEPT. 1.
7 rm. hse. near lake; 4 bedrms., lg.
sleeping porch; garage; nice grounds.
$300 per month. Tel. Winn. 119%4.

T0LTN31-1tp

FOR RENT—ATTRACTIVE SIX ROOM

house, furnished. Sun porch and sleep.
pch.  Gar. Winn. 1781. T0T1-tfe

3 FOR RENT—STORES & OFFICES

FOR RENT—SHOPS AND OFFICES.
G. F. Gonsalves. Winnetka 62. |
' T3LTN8-tfc

FOR SALE—-—HOUSEE

K@mﬂwmtﬂﬁl

A REALLY BEAUTIFUL NEW BRICK
7 room, 3 bath residence. Attached
garage, slate roof, 80 ft. lot, steel case-
ment windows, breakfast room; in the
center of the new KXKenilworth Com-

- munity Development, close to all trans-
ggg‘tﬂaﬂi{:]inn. Dollar for dollar wvalue at

Hokanson & Jenks

513 Davis St. Greenleaf 1617
TTLT31-1te

FOR SALE—1537T WASHINGTON AVE.,,
cor. 16th St. Wilmette. 9 rm. frame
house, steam heat, all improvements,
3 car brick garage, lot 50x160. Place
enclosed with cyclone fence, fine lawn,
shade trees, shrubs, fruit trees, garden,
all assessments in and paid for, re-
cently refinanced, terms to responsible
people. Price $17,000. 50 ft. lot adjoin-

~ ing, for sale clear price $5,000. Might
exchange one or both for smaller
house. Owner on premises.

TTILTN31-3tp

NORTH FEAST GLENCOE

AN ATTRACTIVE 3 STORY ' BRICK
Colonial house of hollow tile construc-
tion. consisting of 8 rms., 5 bedrooms,
sleeping porch, 2 baths, hot water heat,
Hardinge Oil Burner, garage attached

']

and heated. Lot 621%4x170. Priced for
quick action. $26,500.
WALTER - P..SMI'TH-&-CO.

332 P:a,rk Ave, Glencoe T02

TTLTN31- ltc

IDEAL, HOME

6 BEDROOMS, 3 BATHS, DELIGHT-
ful sun room.; large sleeping porch:;
servants’ dining room. Huge living
room, Newport heat, stair carpeting,
Frigidaire, and Hot water heater in-

cluded. Almost 1% acre in choicest
Flast section. $40.000.

HEINSEN REALTY CO.

720 Elm St. Phone Winn. 254
TTLTN31-1te

Georgian Colonial

NOW TUNDER ' CONSTR. BEST LOC.
in east Winn. nr. schocls and lake. 7
rms., living, dining & breakfast rms.:
butler’s pantry, kitchen, toilet & lav.,
4 bedrms., 3 baths, 2 of them colored tile.
Appeals to anyone wishing a well-built
home. 484 Orchard Lane. Tel. Winn.
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